CATALOG 826 | APRIL 2021 WWW.TCF.COM
INDUSTRIAL PROCESS AND
COMMERCIAL VENTILATION SYSTEMS
Twin City Fan
Twin City Fan
EXTREME
PRESSURE BLOWERS
MODEL TXR

ur
e
(in
.
w
.g
.)
CFM / Airflow
Extreme Pressure Blowers Type B Range
TWIN CITY FAN - CATALOG 82612
TXR 1015 IV/IK
TXR 1009 IV/IK
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1009 IV1-105/1.0 194  19.7 230/400 105 3.05/1.75 6120 1.0 28.7
TXR 1009 IK2-105/1.0 194  19.7 400 105 1.75 6120 1.0 35.3
TXR 1009 IV1-105/1.5 353  19.7 230/400 105 4.00/2.3 6050 1.5 30.9
TXR 1009 IK2-105/1.5 353  19.7 400 105 2.3 6050 1.5 41.9
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1015 IV1-105/1.5 353  19.7 230/400 105 4.15/2.40 6070 1.5 37.5
TXR 1015 IK2-105/1.5 353  19.7 400 105 2.4 6070 1.5 46.3
TXR 1015 IV1-105/2.0 583  19.7 230/400 105 5.70/3.30 6075 2.0 41.9
TXR 1015 IK2-105/2.0 583  19.7 400 105 3.3 6075 2.0 50.7
TXR 1015 IV1-105/3.0 847  19.7 230/400 105 6.90/4.00 6140 3.0 48.5
TXR 1015 IK2-105/3.0 847  19.7 400 105 4 6140 3.0 57.3
PERFORMANCE DATA
TP Total Pressure VP Velocity Pressure
Lp Sound Pressure Level
Notes: 1 A variable speed drive must be installed. 2 A variable speed drive is integrated.
  * Indicates the maximum airflow, maximum pressure and maximum horsepower, not the operating point.
Notes: 1 A variable speed drive must be installed. 2 A variable speed drive is integrated.
  * Indicates the maximum airflow, maximum pressure and maximum horsepower, not the operating point.
WWW.TCF.COM 13
PERFORMANCE DATA
TXR 1112 IV/IK
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1112 IV1-105/2.0 335  20.9 230/400 105 5.8/3.3 6175 2.0 46.3
TXR 1112 IK2-105/2.0 335  20.9 400 105 3.3 6175 2.0 55.1
TXR 1112 IV1-105/3.0 618  20.9 230/400 105 8.1/4.7 6190 3.0 50.7
TXR 1112 IK2-105/3.0 618  20.9 400 105 4.7 6190 3.0 59.5
TXR 1112 IV1-105/4.0 971  20.9 230/400 105 11.6/6.7 6205 4.0 55.1
TXR 1112 IK2-105/4.0 971  20.9 400 105 6.7 6205 4.0 77.2
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1112 IV1-115/5.5 1165  29.7 400 115 8.5 6785 5.4 55.1
TXR 1112 IK2-115/5.5 1165  29.7 400 115 8.5 6785 5.4 77.2
TP Total Pressure VP Velocity Pressure
Lp Sound Pressure Level
Notes: 1 A variable speed drive must be installed. 2 A variable speed drive is integrated.
  * Indicates the maximum airflow, maximum pressure and maximum horsepower, not the operating point.
Notes: 1 A variable speed drive must be installed. 2 A variable speed drive is integrated.
  * Indicates the maximum airflow, maximum pressure and maximum horsepower, not the operating point.
TWIN CITY FAN - CATALOG 82614
PERFORMANCE DATA
TXR 1407 IV/IK
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1407 IV1-95/2.0 272  34.2 230/400 95 5.35/3.10 5520 2.0 57.3
TXR 1407 IK2-95/2.0 272  34.2 400 95 3.1 5520 2.0 66.1
TXR 1407 IV1-95/3.0 477  34.2 230/400 95 7.80/4.50 5520 3.0 63.9
TXR 1407 IK2-95/3.0 477  34.2 400 95 4.5 5520 3.0 72.8
TXR 1407 IV1-95/4.0 953  34.2 230/400 95 10.9/6.3 5600 4.0 68.3
TXR 1407 IK2-95/4.0 953  34.2 400 95 6.3 5600 4.0 90.4
TXR 1508 IV/IK
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1508 IV1-105/5.5 742  42.2 400 105 9.5 6190 5.4 79.4
TXR 1508 IK2-105/5.5 742  42.2 400 105 9.5 6190 5.4 101.4
TXR 1508 IV1-105/7.5 1130  42.2 400 105 12 6140 7.4 101.4
TXR 1508 IK2-105/7.5 1130  42.2 400 105 12 6140 7.4 123.5
TXR 1508 IV1-105/10 1412  42.2 400 105 14.5 6235 10.1 110.2
TXR 1508 IK2-105/10 1412  42.2 400 105 14.5 6235 10.1 132.3
TP Total Pressure VP Velocity Pressure
Lp Sound Pressure Level
Notes: 1 A variable speed drive must be installed. 2 A variable speed drive is integrated.
  * Indicates the maximum airflow, maximum pressure and maximum horsepower, not the operating point.
Notes: 1 A variable speed drive must be installed. 2 A variable speed drive is integrated.
  * Indicates the maximum airflow, maximum pressure and maximum horsepower, not the operating point.
WWW.TCF.COM 15
PERFORMANCE DATA
TXR 1814 IV/IK
TXR 1512 IV
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1512 IV1-100/7.5 953  36.2 400 100 12.5 5930 7.4 112.4
TXR 1512 IV1-100/10 2189  36.2 400 100 16.7 5930 10.1 121.3
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1814 IV1-105/15 1130  64.3 400 105 25 6200 14.8 202.8
TXR 1814 IK2-105/15 1130  64.3 400 105 25 6200 14.8 249.1
TXR 1814 IV1-105/20 1766  64.3 400 105 32 6250 20.1 242.5
TXR 1814 IK2-105/20 1766  64.3 400 105 32 6250 20.1 288.8
TXR 1814 IV1-105/27 3425  64.3 400 105 38 6220 26.8 242.5
TXR 1814 IK2-105/27 3425  64.3 400 105 38 6220 26.8 288.8
TP Total Pressure VP Velocity Pressure
Lp Sound Pressure Level
Notes: 1 A variable speed drive must be installed.
  * Indicates the maximum airflow, maximum pressure and maximum horsepower, not the operating point.
Notes: 1 A variable speed drive must be installed. 2 A variable speed drive is integrated.
  * Indicates the maximum airflow, maximum pressure and maximum horsepower, not the operating point.
TWIN CITY FAN - CATALOG 82616
PERFORMANCE DATA
TXR 1410B IV
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1410B IV1-130/10 Pressure 812  58.7 400 130 16.5 7670 10.1 125.7
TXR 1410B IV1-130/10 Vacuum 918  55.1 400 130 16.5 7670 10.1 125.7
TXR 1510B IV/IK
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1510B IV1-135/15 Pressure 1059  66.7 400 135 21 7965 14.8 141.1
TXR 1510B IK2-135/15 Pressure 1059  66.7 400 135 21 7965 14.8 191.6
TXR 1510B IV1-135/15 Vacuum 1271  56.7 400 135 21 7965 14.8 141.1
TXR 1510B IK2-135/15 Vacuum 1271  56.7 400 135 21 7965 14.8 191.6
TP Total Pressure VP Velocity Pressure
Lp Sound Pressure Level
Notes: 1 A variable speed drive must be installed.
  * Indicates the maximum airflow, maximum pressure and maximum horsepower, not the operating point.
Notes: 1 A variable speed drive must be installed. 2 A variable speed drive is integrated.
  * Indicates the maximum airflow, maximum pressure and maximum horsepower, not the operating point.
WWW.TCF.COM 17
PERFORMANCE DATA
TXR 1814B IV/IK
MODEL CFM* TP*
(in. w.g.) V Hz A RPM HP* Weight
(lbs.)
TXR 1814B IV1-120/20 Pressure 1059  80.4 400 120 32 7085 20.1 304.2
TXR 1814B IK2-120/20 Pressure 1059  80.4 400 120 32 7085 20.1 352.3
TXR 1814B IV1-120/20 Vacuum 1412  66.3 400 120 32 7085 20.1 304.2
TXR 1814B IK2-120/20 Vacuum 1412  66.3 400 120 32 7085 20.1 352.3
TXR 1814B IV1-120/27 Pressure 1412  80.4 400 120 40 7085 26.8 317.5
TXR 1814B IK2-120/27 Pressure 1412  80.4 400 120 40 7085 26.8 365.5
TXR 1814B IV1-120/27 Vacuum 1589  66.3 400 120 40 7085 26.8 317.5
TXR 1814B IK2-120/27 Vacuum 1589  66.3 400 120 40 7085 26.8 365.5
TP Total Pressure VP Velocity Pressure
Lp Sound Pressure Level